
Member Call Sign Member Name Member Address Paid Date Paid Thru Comments

AA2DT Gary Francis garyafrancis@gmail.com 12/1/16 12/1/17
AF2K Irv Goodman af2k@juno.com 9/20/16 9/20/17
AI2N Redd Swindells ai2n@twcny.rr.com 9/12/16 9/12/17
K1PY Vic Gauvin k1py@frontiernet.net 7/16/16 7/16/18 Two years 
K2BMI Jack Galfand gelfand@oswego.edu 9/20/16 9/20/17
K2CS + Gayle Chris Shalvoy chris@k2cs.net 11/28/16 11/3/17
K2MP Ed Gable egable@rochester.rr.com presentation presentation
K2MTH Mark Hazel mthazel2151@yahoo.com 9/12/1016 9/12/17
K2OS Frank Pollino k2os@arrl.net 10/18/16 10/18/17
K2SI Duane Fregoe k2si@arrl.net 10/8/16 10/8/16
K2TER Bill Rogers k2ter@rochester.rr.com 10/18/16 10/18/17
KA2CGB Brian O'Connor no email 9/20/16 9/20/17
KC2MGH Joe Kirchner no email 7/16/16 7/16/17
KD2GHE Robert Gabry  patrick_cosgrove@hotmail.com 9/20/16 9/20/17
KD2IVQ David Pfonner dwmotrac@aol.com 10/18/16 10/18/17
KD2IZQ Mike Kolstee no email 10/18/16 10/18/17
KG2DWS Dennis Schumske dschumske@gmail.com 11/3/16 11/3/17
KV2X Thomas Jennings kv2x@arrl.net 7/16/16 7/16/17
N2BEG Doug Stewart doug.stewart@stcmems.com 1/8/17 1/8/17
N2CK David Wright no email 7/16/16 7/16/17
N2DD Dan Guyor N2DD@arrl.net Life Life Life Member
N2NEP+K2ZQ John/Ruth Cunliffe k2zq@hotmail.com 12/1/16 12/1/17
N2PU Loyd Caves n2pu@arrl.net 2/16/17 2/17/17
N2RD Rajiv Dewan n2rd@arrl.net presentation presentation
N2UJN Mike Sanchez n2ujn@arrl.net 10/18/16 10/18/17
N2WK Wayne King n2wk@arrl.net 11/3/16 11/3/17
N2YB Mark Wasserbauer mwasserb@rochester.rr.com 7/16/16 7/16/17
N2ZN Ken Boasi n2zn@arrl.net 4/19/16 4/19/18 2 years
N8KH Kenneth Hendrickson kjh@bv.net 4/7/16 4/17/17
NW2K Dean Faklis NW2K@arrl.net 8/19/16 8/19/17
W1TY Rick Mintz rmintz@rochester.rr.com 9/15/15 9/15/17
W2BSN Lynn Bisha lbisha@rochester.rr.com 2015 fd 2017 fd 2 years
W2CNS Bob Nezelek w2cns@arrl.net 9/20/16 9/20/17
W2EV Ev Tupis w2ev@arrl.net 10/18/16 10/18/17
W2FBS Rich Vuillequez richw2fbs@gmail.com 1/8/17 1/8/18
W2GN Charles Stackhouse cstack14478@yahoo.com 11/3/16 11/3/17
W2LB Larry Brightenfield W2LB@rochester.rr.com 9/12/16 9/12/17
W2LU Gene Fuller w2lu@rochester.rr.com 10/18/16 10/18/17
W2PBY Eugene Benoit Genelbenoit@gmail.com 4/7/16 4/17/17
W2TZ Fred Groner no email 11/3/16 11/3/17
W3MJH Michael Happell mhappell@rochester.rr.com 9/12/16 9/12/17
W3OAB John Gilly w3oab@aol.com 7/16/16 7/16/17
WA2CHV John Kelly WA2CHV@arrl.net 7/16/16 7/16/17
WA2RD William Ward no email 9/20/16 9/20/17
WB2HJV Charlie Kuhfiss wb2hjv@rochester.rr.com 9/20/16 9/20/17
WB2KAO Tim Magee no email 9/20/16 9/20/17


